
From To
30660 31000 340.00 Realignment 0.00 0.00

31000 31040 40.00 7.00 6.00 240.00

31040 33050 2010.00 7.00 6.00 12060.00

33050 34000 950.00 7.00 9.00 8550.00

34000 35570 1570.00 7.00 6.00 9420.00

35570 35980 410.00 7.00 9.00 3690.00

35980 36400 420.00 7.00 6.00 2520.00

36400 40540 4140.00 7.00 6.00 24840.00

40540 40900 360.00 7.00 9.00 3240.00

40900 42010 1110.00 7.00 6.00 6660.00

42010 43000 990.00 7.00 6.00 5940.00

43000 44000 1000.00 7.00 2.00 2000.00

44000 45000 1000.00 7.00 10.00 10000.00

45000 45750 750.00 7.00 7.00 5250.00

15090.00

4233.00

944.00

6451.00

106038.00

10.6038

Forest Area Calculation Sheet

Remarks

Extra for Bus Bay
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